NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices. with	Jarios MA	14419121698	7 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1	
1 1 0	Jeb description	Da	te &Time Completes	Done	př.
RETNO: NBAM 1869.90 16988 1	SAS c-filling				
Meli No. CLR 2018H	E-mail (Main ther, A	(C 2hrs)			
001 2012 20105	I-Motor Cialm Yo			1	*
<i>(</i> 2)	I-Motor W/O (win	- VI	ars)		
OD The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded				
		Report			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey				
Profured Witte / INC Assign Witte / QW: (Ass't Report by Pna	Te		Faxi	-
	2- 52 NA	- 1 I		r acc.	
Owner / Driver: ((0.25 IV) .		/Non-INC().	· ;	
11 (54) (40) (40) (40) (40) (40)	1.7		ver Type: (
Policy No: () Period Confirmed by : (iter.	Timer		
			P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%]	
		NO()			HILLES ESSEN
Baccss: (5) Londing: \$1,000)		Vertage by the Control of the Contro	
	ARTHUR BEING	WENNER.	\$360 X800 X 50. 15	17877	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information	allon strictly Confide	ntial & Strictly	NO refer of repair	ir.	autores es
() Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insurer (Annual Control of the latest and the		*		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y); Towit	g Co: (', ')
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	VI COSOVIOUS PAS		NEXT SELECTION	55y · ·
() Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	rtesy Car ()	SUBMINISTER HEL	Vedesto 1 Mesocial Actor	TOTAL TANK	file or
QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection	()		*		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000				1	
	*3 / / /				
Infurý i				ALCOHOLD THE	And the little and th
nter one gradion has been an drawn as	THE PROPERTY OF	1000	CENTRE STATE OF	MERISMENT LE	<u> </u>
	·				and the same
MARCON	THE STATE OF THE S		and in the S		of baddbin
VA1907270	MANAGER PARTIES AND	t i Apaident lispo	ting (530);		
irin nausuvastietinav kelikisis (1988)	经效益的0.41位别 25 D	A 1 Damage Asses	ment (\$100); INC	240/242 .	
ver/Owner: .	ATT	Towing Pee	Survey	\$120	
ntact No:	. 3) P7	r plaiming againgt	Burvey (Resurvey) INC Only (well 10 Jan 2	000)	
	(A) TI	t Re-Inspection		375 3160	
mäged Portion:	7) N	TUC Additional Se	rvioss:-		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	01			22	
. Checken by (Bitgr-tn-Churge):	**	Se Hanale Cospedi	nation	\$10 \$23	
allors Communistra	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	75 Fost Repair Inc	vests Coordination	\$30	
	T	P (NII) 1 TP (Non 12: Ideo Mobile	INC) elalast tric	30	SIMES I
	Invo	ios dated	Fee Char		
273;	Louis	tes dated	Par Char	AND INCOMESSAGES	EVALUE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

第四次 第四次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一次 第一	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/09/2019 16:31
Date Of Accident	25/09/2019 20:05
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF PARKSTONE ROAD /TANJONG KATONG ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR3218H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIN QINJIU, VINCENT
NRIC No	\$8518296Z
Email Address	VIN-BEN_PCESS@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90068669
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90068669
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC-1,5 TURBO VTI-S SR (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80472293 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIN QINJIU, VINCENT
NRIC No	S8518296Z
Date Of Birth	28/06/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/04/2012
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90068669
Fax Number	

OTHERS-90068669

VIN-BEN_PCESS@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

20 GRAY LANE

Postcode

438949

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KHINE ZIN THANT

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LIN MINLONG JEROLD

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: LIN XINROU JERISSA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ3023M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category

MOHAMAD AZRI BIN OMAR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Name of Driver

G8572580M

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: SLR 321 & H Veh B: GBJ 3023 M

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders:

"1) AM AWARED THAT MY INDURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY DOWN POUCH LYNUL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

porting Centre Parsonnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Veh A: SLIR 3218 H

Veh B: GBJ 3023 M

Penagol
Hasi Lemak
Centre

Parkstone Rd

Tanjong Katrng Rd

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	right We		tark ston	e Rd. 1	quickly	make	L-bra	Ke to (omplete	stop.	
oriver ny p	given	me	his boss Second	Comfact time i	Humber Called	after and the	i can	led him phone w	he did as off.	not	ans

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 1 9 21

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig

Name: NEIC/EIN No :

tre Personnel's Signature

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6271 7433 / 9274 0999 Fax: 6274 5715 Email: avclaims@mycarworkshop.com Particular Of Insured/Driver & Details Of The Accident Motor Accident Report *Time of Accident: 20:05 *Date of Accident: *Accident Location: V Parkstone Junction Vehicle Details * Make & Model: Houda Gric 1.5 Turbo VTIS SR SLR 3218 H *Vehicle Number: Insured / Policyholder *Owner Name: LIN QINJLU VINCENT 885182962 *Address: 20 GRAY LANE SINGAPORE: 43894° *Email: Vin-ben-Press ahotmail.com 9006 8669 * HP: *Occupation: Managing Director (Indoor Poutdoor) * Tel /H /Other: (0) 67478953 (H) 67489085 Driver (/ same as above *Driver Name: *NRIC: *Address: *Date of Birth: *Driving Pass Date: 12 * HP: *Email: *Gender: Male / Female *Occupation: (Indoor / Outdoor) * Tel /H /Other: *Driver an employee: Yes / No (*If no, what is relationship with the policyholder :_____ Passengers Details P/Name: Khine Zin thant (Male/Female) P/Name: LIN XINEOU JERUSA (Male/Female) VP/Name: UN MINLONG FEROLD (Male/Female) * P/Name: (Male/Female) Insurance Company *Insurer: *Coverage: C / TPFT / TPO * Policy No: Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Detail of other vehicle / Property 2 Vehicle No.: GB.T 3013 M Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: Mohamad Azri Bin Dwar Name of Driver: NRIC : G 8572580 M NRIC HP No. of Passengers (Including Driver): No. of Passengers (Including Driver):

For Official Use Only

*Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes /No (If No, Reporting Only / TP Claims)

General Information of the accident			
*Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side swip	pe / others:		
*Weather conditions: Clear / Raining / c	*Any video cam: Yes / No		
*Road Surface: PO/ Wet / others:			
*Road Surface: Dr./ Wet / others: *Witness: You (Name:	NRIC :	HP:	
*Accident reported to police: Yes No	*Summon against whom:		
*Injured party: Yes (Nd)	*No. of passengers (in	clude driver):	

-1/Name: _____ *Fasten seat belt: Yes / No *Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No

-I/Name: ______*Fasten seat belt: Yes / No *Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shorton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co Reg No 200412212G GST Reg No 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1989 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

Form M.X.3

Individuel Synesehip

MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80472293 QMY

Excess: SGDEGC

Windscreen Excess: EGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLR3218H

2. Name of Policyholder

Lin Qinjiu, Vincent

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 10/08/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/08/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Lin Qinjiu, Vincent

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

IAVE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

Army Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Insuremycar.com.sq.

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.